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
Parking, $600 + Util- 
ities 570-793-6867 
Call between 4 & 6 

Jesse 
at. 

exceptional 
*2 bedroom single 
*4 bedroom, excep- 
tional 
+2/3 bedroom, 
Close to College 

+Efficency apart- 
ents 

  

  

  

Im 

sCommercial prop- 
erty / High traffic 
area : 

*3 bedroom, 
Newly renovated 

+2 Bedroom 

+1 bedroom water 
included 

Plains 
1 bedroom water 
included 

Mon- Sat. 8 -7pm 

EW TO04 
WYOMING 

2nd floor, 1 bed- 
room, no pets/ 
smoking, $550+ 

ity, Heat and 
water i , Off 
street parking. 

Call 430-8000 

  

  

    

EN TODA 
KINGSTON 

OFFICE SPACE 
18 Pierce Street 
3 Room Suite. 
$550 month 

all utilities included 
Off street parking 
Available immedi- 

ately 570-690-0564 
or 570-823-7564 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 
Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's a showroom in print! 
Classified’s got 
the directions! 

EW TO04 
KINGSTON 

RETAIL SPACE 

FOR RENT 

1250 SQ FT 
620 Market Street, 
For Information Call 

570-357-8319 

OFFICE / RETAIL 
SPACE 

New construction, 
private but in the 

heart of 
Shavertown 

Business district. 
Call 570-332-1350 

  

  

  

  

OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

~ OFFICENTERS 
      

  

et 

5-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+*Various Size 
Suites 

+Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 
Offices 

«Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design & 
Renovations 

CaLL FRaN RICH 
570-287-1161 

  

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

COMMERCIAL 

313 PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

AVAILABLE 
IMMEDIATELY 

1,400 square feet & 
2,500 Scuare feet 

CALL 
570-829-1206 

COMMERCIAL 

Dolphin Plaza 
Route 315- Plains 

OFFICE / RETAIL 
1,200 to 4,000 
sq. ft. Available! 

CALL 
570-829-1206 

COMMERCIAL 
WAREHOUSE / 
OFFICE SPACE 
FOR LEASE 

KINGSTON 

5,000 TO 

12,000 SF 

CONTACT: 

CHAMPION 
REALTY 

570-283-2529 

Broker Protected 

EXETER 
1158-1160 

Wyoming Ave 
Commercial space 
to rent, just renovat- 
ed. Ideal for medical 
office. For details 
Call 570-343-0366 

HANOVER TWP 
TurN Key OPERATION 

  

  

  

      

      
ULLY FURNISHED 

BEAUTY SHOP AVAILABLE 
FOR LEASE! IDEAL FOR 
BEAUTY, TANNING OR 

NAIL SALON 
LewiTH & FREEMAN 
COMMERCIAL DIVISION 

570-822-1160 
CALL MIKE JOHNSON 

570-970-1100 

KINGSTON 
Office time available 
in prime Pierce 
Street location. Spa- 
cious. Mental health 
professional pre- 
ferred. Inquiries Call 

570-313-2303 

  

STORE FRONTS (2) 
Exeter, 2 commer- 
cial store fronts. 

Ideal for Salon. Off 
Street parking. 
570-417-4311 

WAREHOUSE FOR 
LEASE IN PLAINS 

13,000 square feet 
Loading dock, con- 
veyor belt, $1500 
month + utilities. 
Agent owned. 

Call now 
570-760-6402 

TOO 
WEST PITTSTON 
Former Pride 

Mobility Building - 
508 Delaware Ave 

* 18,000 Sq. Ft. 
$1.25 sq. ft. 
NNN; 

* 9,000 Sq. Ft. 
$1,000/month 
+ utilities. 

Clean Assembly/ , 
Storage space, 2nd 
level with freight 
elevator! 

Owner/Agent 
908-852-4410 

WYOMING 
Modern 2,000 sq ft. 
Store front (can be 

divided). 2 Half 
baths. High traffic 
area, convenient 
location. Excellent 

for an office or 
small business 

Call 570-760-0373 

WILKES-BARRE 

 OFFICE/RETAIL 
WAREHOUSE 

17,000 sq. ft. will 
divide. South River 
St. Close to Wilkes 
& Downtown. Good 
rate. 570-288-2838 

950 Half Doubles 

ASHLEY 
2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
Yard, Pets O.K., 
$500/month. 

Call (570)639-2679 

EW TO04 
EDWARDSVILLE 

84-86 Plymouth St., 
beautiful, modern, 3 
bedroom, 1 bath, 
gasheat, hardwood 
floors, fridge, stove, 
off street parking, 
sewer included. No 
pets, $650 + securi- 
ty/ lease. 
Call (570)262-5418 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

950 Half Doubles 953 Houses 
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